
rankinglicense surname firstName gender hcpExact games total 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 MM06602429 TEMPLADO MECA CARMEN F 20,8 6 185 29 32 34 35 47 37
2 MM06147068 CEREIJO TRINIDAD PAULA F 24,1 6 163 34 25 24 31 33 40
3 MM06903533 FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA SOCORRO F 25,2 6 159 25 31 27 28 38 35
4 MM06916947 MESEGUER LOZANO FRANCISCA F 22,8 6 154 30 29 35 15 31 29
5 MM06371423 ARAGON NICOLAS ANA MARIA F 16,6 5 153 30 33 32 30 28
6 MM13459026 ROS ROMERO MARI FE F 22,7 6 151 29 22 29 27 36 30
7 MM06407685 RUIZ GARCIA FRANCISCA F 23,4 4 132 31 29 32 40
8 MM06645827 ESPINOSA RUIZ JOSEFA F 20,4 4 119 20 36 27 36
9 MM01934904 NORBERG ANNE-LI F 15,4 4 115 29 28 30 28

10 MM06808338 FORNAS SORLI INMACULADAF 25,1 4 106 17 25 35 29
11 MM06140749 CAMPILLO MENGUAL M-.DOLORES F 25,1 4 86 30 28 28
12 MM06762839 BAÑO MARTINEZ FRANCISCA F 22,7 2 62 32 30
13 MM06922683 MARTINS DE CARVALHO LUCIANA F 16,6 2 61 27 34
14 MM06247776 VIVIENTE RODRIGUEZ REMEDIOS F 18 2 59 28 31
15 MM06898737 VIVANCOS BENGOA JUANA F 18,8 2 58 25 33
16 MM17913212 WAGEMANS GINETTE F 12,3 2 54 23 31
17 MM06395536 MUÑOZ GUILLAMON MARIA LUZ F 21,4 2 53 22 31
18 MM21630379 MORENO ROMO EVA MARIA F 25,1 2 50 15 35
19 MM06890497 CASTILLO CAMPILLO MARIA F 22,1 2 41 20 21
20 MM06396825 PEÑALVER VICENTE ROSARIO F 21 1 34 34
21 MM18066877 EDSBRAND HARRIET F 13,2 1 32 32
21 CB02017345 BEL WELSCH BEATRIZ F 7 1 32 32
23 MM18076922 EDSBRAND HARRIET F 14,6 1 31 31
24 MM06905583 PRADA DURAN LEONOR F 25 1 30 30
25 MM06916948 GALLEGO MESEGUER DANIELA F 9 1 29 29
26 MM06893851 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ MARIA DEL MARF 17,4 1 25 25
27 MM04450339 LIMONGI - FLOR F 22,7 1 24 24
28 MM06401692 LLORENS PASCUAL DEL RIQUELME MERCEDES F 23,9 1 23 23
29 MM06395433 BERNAL PEREZ NATALIA F 18,6 1 17 17
30 8819441867 SAN HIGINIO GOMEZ ESTHER F 23,6 1 7 7
31 MM06192210 SODUPE ZURBANO BLANCA F 13,7 1 0
31 LV55314084 BELTRAN BUENO BLANCA F 16,7 1 0
31 MM06243646 RUIZ PERPEN MARIA PILAR F 16,5 2 0

RANKING LIGA FEMENINA 2022
PRIMERA CATEGORÍA



rankinglicense surname firstName gender hcpExact games total 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 MM20968940 VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ MONICA F 33,1 6 172 43 32 33 30 30 34
2 MM06962640 PEČIVOVA JANA F 30,7 6 163 40 21 28 31 30 34
3 MM06907448 LANSAC AQUILUE MARIA MERCEDESF 34,6 5 162 28 30 33 37 34
4 MM06993542 LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO MARTA F 46,1 6 148 27 29 32 30 25 30
5 MM06950696 GUISASOLA CLERIGUE ELENA F 32,2 5 144 35 30 23 32 24
6 MM06326481 LOPEZ LAX CARMEN F 26,5 6 143 29 24 22 28 29 33
7 MM06959488 MUNUERA  JIMENEZ IRENE ANGELAF 35,9 5 138 27 28 28 25 30
8 MM06743916 GUERRERO CONTRERAS ENCARNA F 31,2 6 137 23 26 27 22 28 33
8 MM06774760 RUIPEREZ NICOLAS ANA MARIA F 30,2 6 137 33 30 22 23 23 28

10 MM06894574 LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO MARIA F 27,9 4 135 34 32 33 36
11 MM06800660 LACARCEL MORENO JOSEFA F 30,7 6 132 21 25 25 19 36 25
12 MM06767715 ESPUCHE MARMOL MARIA DOLORESF 27,4 5 128 34 29 30 35
13 MM06894570 CARVAJAL PRIETO MARIA DOLORESF 30,1 5 117 33 23 23 20 18
14 MM06362582 UBEDA MARIN JOSEFA F 26,5 4 116 28 28 29 31
15 MM06743927 GUERRERO CONTRERAS ANA F 29,4 5 105 24 32 23 26
16 MM06951839 CUTILLAS AULLO Mª JOSE F 36 4 72 28 24 20
17 MM04802277 DELGADO VELAZQUEZ MARIA ASUNCIONF 34,8 2 70 34 36
17 MM06955856 AGUILERA MUSSO BELEN F 36 3 70 20 23 27
19 MM06963423 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ROSAMARIA F 36 3 62 22 20 20
20 MM06985948 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA MARIA LUISA F 36 3 59 20 18 21
21 MM06165157 CANO BELTRAN ANTONIA F 29,3 2 55 31 24
22 MM06904460 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ CONCHI F 36 2 54 26 28
22 MM06965206 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORESF 31,2 2 54 24 30
24 MM06994389 MARTINEZ  CANOVAS MARIA PILAR F 54 2 52 26 26
25 MM06285185 MARIN SANCHEZ LETICIA F 36 3 49 25 24
26 MM06434127 HUERTAS MARTINEZ BEGOÑA EUGENIAF 35,2 2 46 17 29
27 MM06114899 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA DOLORES F 36 1 32 32
27 MM06762835 SANCHEZ LOPEZ MARIA ISABELF 28,4 1 32 32
29 RL04459192 MARTINEZ GURI NURIA F 36 1 31 31
30 MM06432163 BO MOLINA REME F 28,1 3 29 29
31 MM06921260 RUIZ GOMEZ NATALIA F 32,3 1 27 27
32 MM06815144 PARDO MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORESF 33 1 26 26
33 MM06915717 BALLESTER CANO MARI CARMENF 30,6 1 20 20
34 MM06993533 MARTINEZ CONESA ISABEL F 48,8 1 17 17

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA



rankinglicense surname firstName gender hcpExact games total 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 MM06602429 TEMPLADO MECA CARMEN F 20,8 6 150 26 26 28 29 38 29
2 MM06371423 ARAGON NICOLAS ANA MARIA F 16,6 5 137 28 30 29 26 24
3 MM06916947 MESEGUER LOZANO FRANCISCA F 22,8 6 125 25 24 30 11 25 21
3 MM06147068 CEREIJO TRINIDAD PAULA F 24,1 6 125 27 19 19 24 25 30
5 MM20968940 VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ MONICA F 33,1 6 122 32 23 24 21 19 22
6 MM06962640 PEČIVOVA JANA F 30,7 6 121 30 16 21 25 21 24
6 MM06903533 FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA SOCORRO F 25,2 6 121 18 23 21 21 29 27
8 MM13459026 ROS ROMERO MARI FE F 22,7 6 120 24 19 24 23 28 21
9 MM06907448 LANSAC AQUILUE MARIA MERCEDESF 34,6 5 107 19 20 22 25 21

10 MM01934904 NORBERG ANNE-LI F 15,4 4 103 27 25 27 24
10 MM06326481 LOPEZ LAX CARMEN F 26,5 6 103 21 17 17 21 20 24
12 MM06407685 RUIZ GARCIA FRANCISCA F 23,4 4 101 24 23 23 31
13 MM06894574 LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO MARIA F 27,9 4 99 25 23 24 27
14 MM06950696 GUISASOLA CLERIGUE ELENA F 32,2 5 95 24 21 14 22 14
14 MM06767715 ESPUCHE MARMOL MARIA DOLORESF 27,4 5 95 26 22 23 24
14 MM06645827 ESPINOSA RUIZ JOSEFA F 20,4 4 95 17 30 20 28
17 MM06774760 RUIPEREZ NICOLAS ANA MARIA F 30,2 6 92 24 21 13 17 14 16
18 MM06800660 LACARCEL MORENO JOSEFA F 30,7 6 87 15 16 16 14 25 15
19 MM06993542 LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO MARTA F 46,1 6 86 16 18 20 18 12 14
20 MM06959488 MUNUERA  JIMENEZ IRENE ANGELAF 35,9 5 85 17 19 19 14 16
21 MM06743916 GUERRERO CONTRERAS ENCARNA F 31,2 6 83 14 16 16 12 16 21
21 MM06362582 UBEDA MARIN JOSEFA F 26,5 4 83 20 21 21 21
23 MM06808338 FORNAS SORLI INMACULADAF 25,1 4 76 11 19 26 20
24 MM06894570 CARVAJAL PRIETO MARIA DOLORESF 30,1 5 75 23 16 16 11 9
25 MM06743927 GUERRERO CONTRERAS ANA F 29,4 5 68 15 23 14 16
26 MM06140749 CAMPILLO MENGUAL M-.DOLORES F 25,1 4 63 22 22 19
27 MM06922683 MARTINS DE CARVALHO LUCIANA F 16,6 2 54 24 30
28 MM17913212 WAGEMANS GINETTE F 12,3 2 53 23 30
29 MM06247776 VIVIENTE RODRIGUEZ REMEDIOS F 18 2 50 24 26
30 MM06762839 BAÑO MARTINEZ FRANCISCA F 22,7 2 49 26 23
31 MM06898737 VIVANCOS BENGOA JUANA F 18,8 2 48 21 27
32 MM06395536 MUÑOZ GUILLAMON MARIA LUZ F 21,4 2 45 19 26
33 MM04802277 DELGADO VELAZQUEZ MARIA ASUNCIONF 34,8 2 44 22 22
34 MM06951839 CUTILLAS AULLO Mª JOSE F 36 4 40 16 13 11
35 MM06165157 CANO BELTRAN ANTONIA F 29,3 2 39 22 17
36 MM06965206 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORESF 31,2 2 38 16 22
36 MM06963423 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ROSAMARIA F 36 3 38 13 13 12
36 MM21630379 MORENO ROMO EVA MARIA F 25,1 2 38 12 26
39 MM06955856 AGUILERA MUSSO BELEN F 36 3 37 12 12 13
40 CB02017345 BEL WELSCH BEATRIZ F 7 1 33 33
40 MM06985948 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA MARIA LUISA F 36 3 33 12 10 11
42 MM06904460 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ CONCHI F 36 2 32 15 17
43 MM06890497 CASTILLO CAMPILLO MARIA F 22,1 2 31 16 15
43 MM06994389 MARTINEZ  CANOVAS MARIA PILAR F 54 2 31 16 15
45 MM18066877 EDSBRAND HARRIET F 13,2 1 30 30
46 MM06916948 GALLEGO MESEGUER DANIELA F 9 1 29 29
46 MM06396825 PEÑALVER VICENTE ROSARIO F 21 1 29 29
46 MM18076922 EDSBRAND HARRIET F 14,6 1 29 29
49 MM06285185 MARIN SANCHEZ LETICIA F 36 3 27 14 13
49 MM06434127 HUERTAS MARTINEZ BEGOÑA EUGENIAF 35,2 2 27 9 18
51 MM06893851 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ MARIA DEL MARF 17,4 1 22 22
51 MM06762835 SANCHEZ LOPEZ MARIA ISABELF 28,4 1 22 22
53 MM06432163 BO MOLINA REME F 28,1 3 21 21
53 MM06905583 PRADA DURAN LEONOR F 25 1 21 21
55 MM06114899 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA DOLORES F 36 1 20 20
55 RL04459192 MARTINEZ GURI NURIA F 36 1 20 20
57 MM06401692 LLORENS PASCUAL DEL RIQUELME MERCEDES F 23,9 1 18 18
57 MM04450339 LIMONGI - FLOR F 22,7 1 18 18
57 MM06815144 PARDO MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORESF 33 1 18 18
57 MM06921260 RUIZ GOMEZ NATALIA F 32,3 1 18 18
61 MM06395433 BERNAL PEREZ NATALIA F 18,6 1 17 17
62 MM06915717 BALLESTER CANO MARI CARMENF 30,6 1 14 14
63 MM06993533 MARTINEZ CONESA ISABEL F 48,8 1 9 9
64 8819441867 SAN HIGINIO GOMEZ ESTHER F 23,6 1 4 4
65 MM06243646 RUIZ PERPEN MARIA PILAR F 16,5 2 0
65 LV55314084 BELTRAN BUENO BLANCA F 16,7 1 0
65 MM06192210 SODUPE ZURBANO BLANCA F 13,7 1 0

SCRATCH


